M G Road, Secunderabad, Hyderabad,
Telangana, 500003
GSTIN/UIN :36AADCM5906D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Terms of Delivery

Quantity Rate per oisc. o/o An]ountSI
No

Description of Goods HSN/SAC

1 wallcare Putty 30 K9 32141000 20 Bag 534.00 Bag

9
9

Total 20 Bag t 12,602.00
Amount Chargeable iin words)

INR Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Two Only
E, & O.E

CGST SGST/UTGSTHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amouot

32141000 10,680.00 9% 961.20 9.k 961.20 1,922.40
Total 10,680.00 961.20 96't.20 1,522.10

for Neha BuildPro Private Limiled

Aulhorised

10,580.00

Tax Amount (in words)